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Sexta Interlagos 4.309 Km
3 Livre Copa Fusca/GT-Oil 10/09/20 15:40 .
Qualify (30:00 Time)

.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(77) FELIPE MARTINS (15) RENATO PICHELLI
1 16:10:17.027 1 15:50:02.203
2 2:29.596 - 16:12:46.623 2 2:59.574 +13.232 15:53:01.777
3 2:32.929 +3.333 16:15:19.552 3 2:51.062 +4.720 15:55:52.839
4 2:51.438 +5.006 15:58:44.277
(18) THIAGO BARRETO PEREZ 5 2:49.377 +3.035 16:01:33.654
1 - 15:53:02.902 6 2:51.362 +5.020 16:04:25.016
2 2:31.346 +0.952 15:55:34.248 7 2:47.783 +1.441 16:07:12.799
3 2:30.810 +0.416 15:58:05.058 8 2:51.616 +5.274 16:10:04.415
4 2:30.394 - 16:00:35.452 9 2:46.342 | - 16:12:50.757
10 2:49.793 +3.451 16:15:40.550
(112) CARLOS GUIZZO
1 15:49:32.126 (55) MARCELO PEREIRA DA SILVA / CAIO GOMES
2 2:37.409 +4.773 15:52:09.535 1 15:54:23.323
3 2:36.494 +3.858 15:54:46.029 2 2:49.793 - 15:57:13.116
4 2:35.049 +2.413 15:57:21.078 3 3:01.876 +12.083 16:00:14.992
5 2:33.639 +1.003 15:59:54.717 4 2:57.224 +7.431 16:03:12.216
6 2:33.897 +1.261 16:02:28.614 5 2:54.434 +4.641 16:06:06.650
7 2:34.106 +1.470 16:05:02.720
8 2:36.142 +3.506 16:07:38.862 (57) SERGIO ROCHA
9 2:32.636 - 16:10:11.498 1 15:52:51.160
10 2:34.397 +1.761 16:12:45.895 2 3:15.659 +22.764 15:56:06.819
1 2:54.420 +21.784 16:15:40.315 3 2:53.995 +1.100 15:59:00.814
4 2:52.895 | - 16:01:53.709
(13) JOSE AUGUSTO ALVES JR 5 2:58.317 +5.422 16:04:52.026
1 - 15:50:09.078 6 2:53.973 +1.078 16:07:45.999
2 2:39.333 +3.050 15:52:48.411 7 2:55.247 +2.352 16:10:41.246
3 2:39.374 +3.091 15:55:27.785 8 2:53.446 +0.551 16:13:34.692
4 2:36.283 - 15:58:04.068
5 3:04.630 +28.347 16:01:08.698 (468) EDUARDO RODRIGUES / RENATO CANDIA
6 3:03.538 +27.255 16:04:12.236 1 15:50:44.573
7 3:00.401 +24.118 16:07:12.637 2 3:23.865 +27.787 15:54:08.438
8 3:04.965 +28.682 16:10:17.602 3 3:25.667 +29.589 15:57:34.105
9 2:50.831 +14.548 16:13:08.433 4 10:16.544 +7:20.466 16:07:50.649
5 3:03.873 +7.795 16:10:54.522
(41) ARTUR PILAN 6 2:56.078 \ - 16:13:50.600
1 15:50:59.419
2 2:40.460 +3.285 15:53:39.879
3 2:44.253 +7.078 15:56:24.132
4 2:37.175 - 15:59:01.307
5 2:53.304 +16.129 16:01:54.611
6 2:55.693 +18.518 16:04:50.304
7 2:56.586 +19.411 16:07:46.890
8 2:53.706 +16.531 16:10:40.596
9 2:53.642 +16.467 16:13:34.238
(3) MARCOS VIEIRA TEODORIO
1 15:52:55.362
2 2:43.483 +5.653 15:55:38.845
3 2:37.830 - 15:58:16.675
4 2:39.649 +1.819 16:00:56.324
5 2:41.538 +3.708 16:03:37.862
6 2:39.067 +1.237 16:06:16.929
(22) ALCEU LUIZ DE ALMEIDA
1 - 15:46:56.064
2 2:43.238 +2.093 15:49:39.302
3 2:41.145 - 15:52:20.447
4 2:41.901 +0.756 15:55:02.348
5 11:50.156 +9:09.011 16:06:52.504
6 2:41.954 +0.809 16:09:34.458
(72) EDUARDO LAUAND
1 15:48:50.742
2 2:44.169 - 15:51:34.911
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